WATER DEPTH CAPACITY
15” / 381mm
Drain to overflow
45 gal.
170 litres of water
DIMENSIONS
• Length: 55” / 1397mm
• Width: 29.375” / 746mm
• Height: 23” / 584mm
SHIPPING INFORMATION:PRODUCT INFORMATION:
• Lenght: 56.3” / 1430mm
• Width: 30.7” / 780mm
• Height: 24.4” / 620mm
• Net Weight: 53 kg / 116 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 66 kg / 146 lbs.
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
922
JUSTINIAN55
website: www.valleyacrylic.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
PRESTIGE COLLECTION
MODEL No. FINISH
ACRYLIC FREESTANDING BATHTUB
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
GLOSS WHITE
GW
Valley’s JUSTINIAN freestanding bath features simple lines moulded to provide
great comfort and tranquility. This model offers a versatile look, as it features
space for a deck-mounted faucet. This tub comes with an integral slotted
overflow and a chrome pop-up drain is included. Complies with CSA & IAPMO
standards
EXTERIOR FINISH OPTION
CUSTOMIZE YOUR TUB
ALL UPCHARGE OPTIONS ARE MADE TO ORDER
- NO REFUND - NO RETURN -
55” / 1397mm
36.5” / 927mm
12.375” / 314mm
3.75” / 95mm
29° 9°
29
.3
75
” /
 7
46
m
m
17.75” / 451m
m
15” / 381m
m
5” / 127mm
23
” /
 5
84
m
m
19
” /
 4
83
m
m
14.687” / 373m
m